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Badminton Europe Certificated Training Centre – INFORMATION FORM

	Names of top players who are currently training at the centre (please indicate their world ranking)
	Men’s singles:

	
	1. 

	
	2. 
3. 

	
	Women’s singles:

	
	1. 

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	Men’s doubles:

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3.

	
	Women’s doubles:

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3.  

	
	Mixed doubles:

	
	1. 

	
	2. 

	
	3. 

	

	



Training and Training group
	Besides a training hall, please list other facilities available at the training centre
	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.




	Amount of badminton training on each day (list both number of sessions and minutes per session)
	Monday:
Tuesday:
Wednesday:
Thursday:
Friday:
Saturday:
Sunday:







	
	Price per week (Monday – Friday) for taking part in the training 
	Amount (EUR): 

	
	Costs included in the price: 


	
	Additional costs (not included in the price): 





Prices

	Accommodation
	Price (EUR) (if not included in price pr. week)
	Website for accommodation (if)  

	Accommodation at the centre (if possible)
	

	

	Accommodation outside of the centre
	
	





Contact person, Coaches and technical experts

	Contact person (Please, make sure that you provide all the information required)


Centre´s website if available:
	Name:

	
	Tel.:

	
	Email: 

	
	www @ http




	Head Coach (Name)
	Badminton Education
	Other Relevant Education

	


	
	



	Names of additional coaches/technical experts who are currently working at the centre:
(write also the position of the person at the training centre)
	1.
2.
3.
4.









	Please list the CTC´s that you as MA are representing:
(if there is more than 2 approved CTC´s in a country)
	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.





Target group 

	[bookmark: _Hlk28953474]Mark the boxes which fits to the target group of players at your CTC:

☐ Girls
☐ Boys
☐ Single
☐ Double
☐ U19
☐ U23
☐ Over 23




	Which level (World Ranking) of players will get the most out of training at your CTC:

☐ 1-50
☐ 50-100
☐ 100-200
☐ 200-300
☐ 300 and higher





Please return this application form to Development & High Performance Senior Manager: Jacob Oehlenschlaeger (Jacob.oehlenschlaeger@badmintoneurope.com)
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